To: Po 1.	ge 2 of 5 ·			e and use it as a cov	e control of State tions yr Skat			
		(	shown below) on t	the top and bottom of (((H1900036035		e document.		
				H190003603583AB				
	-			RESH/RELOAD but so will generate anot			his TALLAHA	
		To: From:	Division of Co Fax Number Account Name Account Number Phone Fax Number	: (850)617-6383 : C T CORPORATION - : FCA000000023 : (614)280-3338	SYSTEM		C 16 PH 4: 47	ILED
	12	ar	the email addres nual report mail mail Address:	ss for this busines ings. Enter only of	s entity to be ne email addre:	e used for f ss please.*	future ◆ —	
	2019 DEC 16 AH 9: 1			gn Limited Liabil SA Fanning Sprin of Status				
	2019 DEC	A STATE	Certified Co Page Count Estimated C	עקי	1 04 \$155.0	00		

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

 $\sqrt{}$ 

To:	Page 3 of 5	· ·			2019-13	2019-12-13 16:27:00 CST		É.	19542080845 From: Ranae McGrav	
		Ŗ	<b>ب</b> بر		<u>,</u> 2		2 <b>3</b> 2 2 2		、 · · · 、	
	<b></b>		• <del>y</del>				•.		5 ·	
		ι.	1,					₹,	-	
	APPLICAT	ION BY	FOREIGN LIN	AITED L		' COMPAI IN FLORI		HORIZATION	TO TRANSACT BUSIN	ESS
	IN COMPLIANC	F. WITH S	FX.TTON 605.0202	FLORIDA	STATUTES	THE FOLLO	WING IS SUBMIT	TFD TO REGIST.	ER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIAI	BILITY

TA COMMITTANCE, WITH SPCTRAM 000,0002, PEOPOLIA STAT	льз.
COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLO	RILM:

NSA Fanning Springs, LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company, must include "Limited Liability Company,""[LI-C, or "LLC.")

Delaware					
	3.			_	
(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign hunded liability company is organized)		(FEI number, if ar	please)	~ <u>~</u>	-
				610	
			TO T		
			P R	B	
			폰말	8	_
(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to	ICESSII SU OC		P 22		
(See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determine	ine penalty	bability)	SS	5	- [
				•	
8400 E. Prentice Avenue, 9th Floor		8400 E. Prentice Avenue, 9th Flo	ാണ്ത	ъ	
	6.		<u> </u>	Ť	
(Street Address of Principal Office)		(Malley Address)	5		- 1
			0-1	÷	
Greenwood Village, CO 80111		Greenwood Village, CO 80111	≂P_	_	
		Greenwood Thinge, CO 60111	56		
					-
			<del>-</del>		-

7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Name:	C T Corporation System	
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road	
	Plantation	33324 , Plorida
	(City)	(7.ip code)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position us registered agent.

By:	CT Corporation System Cauder? Route	Cardell Rankin, Asst. Secretary
	(Registered agent's stgnature)	

Registered agent's acceptance:

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Canacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capach	<u>71</u>	Name and Address:
Manager	Name: NSA OP, LP	Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member		
Authorized	9th Floor	Authorized		
Person	Greenwood Village, CO 80111	Person		N
Other	Other	Other		TALESTRE
				C 16
Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	🛄 Member	Address:	
Authorized		Authorized		
Person		Person	<del></del>	
Other	Other	Other		Other
Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:	·····
- •				
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
Authorized	·····	Authorized		
Person		Person	<u> </u>	11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-
Other	Other	Other		Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. 1 am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

RD And Signature of an authorized person

Tamara D. Fischer

Typed or printed same of ogner



The First State

Page 1

6

PM 4: 47

m

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "NSA FANNING SPRINGS, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2019. and I do hereby further certify that the annual taxes have been LAHASSEE. DEC

ASSESSED TO DATE.



Authentication: 204216300

Date: 12-13-19

7747182 8300

SR# 20198636969 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml